— Enclosure No. 2 — drawing — General Arrangement 
— Enclosure No. 3 — drawing - Cabin 
— Enclosure No. 4 — drawing - Section 

ARTICLE 2 
PRICE 

2.1. The price for 1 (one) BOAT as described in Article 1 CIF Caucedo (Incoterms 
2010) amounts to: 

EUR 132.710,-
(say: Euro one hundred thirty two thousand seven hundred ten 00/100) 

2.2. The price includes: 
a/ costs of works and materials specified in Enclosure No.1, 
b/ costs of transportation to Caucedo, Dominican Rep. 
c/ cost of insurance during transportation. 

2.3. The price does not include: 
a/ costs of the engines,